REPORT

۹

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 🥚 🤞 0 0 0 0 0 0 ٨

• -

•

• 8

4 •

-

8 • 8

8 •

-• 8

-• -

8 • 8 •

6

8 •

8 • 8 • -• **a** -

•

• 8

•

4 • 8 •

<u>}</u> •

8 •

8 • -•

8 •

8 • 8

• -•

à ,

8

8

•

8 • -•

8 •

8 • -

-•

8 •

8

() 9 9 0 9 9 9 9 9 6 9 6 9 9

-•

۵ 🌔

. •

P

. 💌

VB VB VB

P (Pb) **P**

• 8 •

• 8 •

• -•

• 8 • .

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

٩

(

8

8 **(**

8 •

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

1

٨ 0

INAUGURATION CEREMONY OF TECHNICAL CLUB

🤿 🤿

. •

. • . • 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 🤿 9 9 9 0

. •

٩٧ ُ

P

🔊

. •

(Pb)

. •••

. •

PB PB PB

🔊

P

. •

. •

•

DATE: 10-11-23 TIME : 2 PM @Seminar Hall



2

2

•

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution. Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100

DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DS & AI&DS



INAUGURATION CEREMONY OF TECHNICAL CLUB

DATE: 10-11-23 TIME : 2 PM @Seminar Hall



YOU'RE INVITED!

Mr.K.BHARATH & Mrs.KRANTHI DEEP

Dr.J.Britto

Dr.M.Ashok

FACULTY COORDINATORS

HoD/CSE-DS & AI&DS

PRINCIPAL

The technology you use impresses no one. The experience you create with it is everything..."



2

2

-

6

6

-

<u>^</u>

•

•

MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH)

8

8

8

8

 ۲

8

8

6

8

8 8

•

6

8 8

Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution. Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100

DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DS & AI&DS

INAUGURATION CEREMONY OF TECHNICAL CLUB

AGENDA

DATE: 10-11-23 TIME : 2 PM @Seminar Hall

TIMEEVENT2.00 PMGREETINGS BY ANCHOR2.10 PMFELICITATIONS21.20 PMSPEECH BY DIGNITARIES21.20 PMDEPARTMENT LOGO RELEASE & NEWS LETTER
RELEASE2.30 PMDEPARTMENT LOGO RELEASE & NEWS LETTER
RELEASE2.35 PMPROGRAMS STARTS (TECHNICAL QUIZ)3.40 PMCERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION

HoD/CSE-DS

A technical club is a group or organization formed within an academic institution or a community with the primary goal of fostering interest, knowledge, and skills in various technical fields. These clubs bring together individuals who share a common interest in technology, innovation, and problem-solving. The scope of activities and focus areas can vary widely depending on the club's objectives and the interests of its members. Here are some common features and activities associated with technical clubs:

8

•

•

8

8

a a

2

-

4 4

8

6

2

-



DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DS & AI&DS

INAUGURATION CEREMONY OF TECHNICAL CLUB - 10-11-23

CONVENER

DR.J.BRITTO

COORDINATORS

MRS.KRANTHI DEEP MR.K.BHARATH

DISCIPLINE & SEATING ARRANGEMENT COMMITTEE Mrs.D.SWATHI.

> Ms.P. AMULYA Mrs.PALLE VITTAL HARIKA Mr.RADHAKRISHNAN M Mr.V.THARMALINGAM

STAGE DECORATION COMMITTEE

Mrs.T. NAGA PRAVEENA

Mr.AKASH DEY Ms.MALASHREE N

Mr.SAJIN K NAIR

TECHNICAL EVENT COMMITTEE

Mrs.KRANTHI DEEP. N Ms.M NAGA SRAVYA Mr.A. MOHAIDEEN

NON-TECHNICAL EVENT COMMITTEE

Mr.K. BHARATH Mrs.K. PARIJATHA Ms.MALASHREE N

CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION

Mrs.E PAVITHRA Mrs.K.SRAVANTHI MR.RAVI





MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUH) Recognised under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956, An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution. Maisammaguda, Dhulapally, post via Kompally, Secunderabad - 500100

DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DS & AI&DS

INAUGURATION CEREMONY OF TECHNICAL CLUB

DATE: 10-11-23 TIME : 2 PM @Seminar Hall

TIME	EVENT
2.00 PM	GREETINGS BY ANCHOR
2.10 PM	FELICITATIONS
21.20 PM	SPEECH BY DIGNITARIES
2.30 PM	DEPARTMENT LOGO RELEASE & NEWS LETTER RELEASE
2.35 PM	PROGRAMS STARTS (TECHNICAL QUIZ)
3.40 PM	CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION

<u>AGENDA</u>

HoD/CSE-DS

DEPARTMENT OF CSE-DS & AI&DS

INAUGURATION CEREMONY OF TECHNICAL CLUB

DATE: 10-11-23 TIME : 2 PM



You are cordially invited!!!

Mr.K.BHARATH & Mrs.KRANTHI DEEP

Dr.J.Britto

Dr.M.Ashok

FACULTY COORDINATORS

HoD/CSE-DS & AI&DS

PRINCIPAL

















